
2019-2020 HOUSE EDUCATION COMMITTEE

NAME PARTY DIST EMAIL ADDRESS CAPITOL PHONE

Jennifer Sullivan, Chair R 31 Jennifer.Sullivan@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5031

Chris Latvala, Vice Chair R 67 Chris.Latvala@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5067

Vance Aloupis R 115 Vance.Aloupis@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5115

Thad Altman R 52 Thad.Altman@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5052

Bruce Antone D 46 Bruce.Antone@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5046

James Bush D 109 James.Bush@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5109

Cord Byrd R 11 Cord.Byrd@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5011

Kimberly Daniels D 14 Kimberly.Daniels@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5014

Byron Donalds R 80 Byron.Donalds@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5080

Elizabeth Fetterhoff R 26 Elizabeth.Fetterhoff@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5026

Randy Fine R 53 Randy.Fine@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5053

Delores Hogan Johnson D 84 Delores.HoganJohnson@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5084

Amber Mariano R 36 Amber.Mariano@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5036

Ralph Massullo, Jr. R 34 Ralph.Massullo@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5034

Daniel Perez R 116 Daniel.Perez@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5116

Jay Trumbull R 6 Jay.Trumbull@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5006

Susan Valdes D 62 Susan.Valdes@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5062

Patricia Williams D 92 Pat.Williams@myfloridahouse.gov 850-717-5092
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